
Pos. Licencia Nombre Hex Total 1ª
   1 GC03021181 Martinez-Rumbo F,Natalia 3,5 79 79
   2 GC10792960 González Fernández,Alba 4,9 79 79
   3 GC17198276 Santiago Freijanes,Mª Paz 11,5 85 85
   4 GC05386635 Comesaña Xesteira,Sara 9,5 85 85
   5 GC54320087 Pajon Fernández,Mª Teresa 8,3 86 86
   6 GC07802540 Fernandez Dacal,Cecilia 5,3 87 87
   7 GC02264646 Maceira Taibo,Mª Dolores 7,1 88 88
   8 GC04205542 Rodriguez Iglesias,Mª Jesus 8 89 89
   9 GC01773517 Boado Mallon,Maria 9,2 90 90
  10 GC01450174 Negreira Migueles,Maria 5,4 90 90
  11 GC06773945 Abril Alvarez,Teresa 11,3 93 93
  12 GC55406050 Rodriguez Barreira,Mª Jesus 9,8 93 93
  13 GC02371536 Melendrez Chas,Ariadna 6,1 93 93
  14 GC54384123 Landeira Canedo,Teresa 10,8 94 94
  15 GC01441941 Castro Rodriguez,Irene 7,6 94 94
  16 GC02114067 Leis Rolon,Eva 12,8 95 95
  17 GC02043226 Catoira Gomez,Elena 11,7 95 95
  18 GC54808449 Arias Pichardo,Bernarda 17 96 96
  19 GC17411874 Rodriguez Piñon,Angela 13,2 96 96
  20 GC01065641 Caamaño Godoy,Laura 16,9 97 97
  21 GC02114068 Rolon Varela,Consolacion 15,2 97 97
  22 GC54245855 Perez Martinez,Marisol 16,6 98 98
  23 GC02767000 Pacheco Gonzalez,Manuela 17,1 98 98
  24 GC17454267 Nogueira Conde,Mª Pilar 13,2 99 99
  25 GC54443782 Lopez Ferrer,Mª Jose 23,6 100 100
  26 GC01094222 Olalde Arrieta,Beatriz 17,4 100 100
  27 GC08364961 Castro Diaz,Mª Isabel 17,2 102 102
  28 GC54371250 Piñeiro Barreiro,Isabel 17,6 105 105
  29 GC02750966 Mateo Fraga,Ana 16,9 105 105
  30 GC53461903 Veiga Freire,Teresa 16,4 105 105
  31 GC17148816 Pernas Alonso,Ines 21,7 107 107
  32 GC14698476 Rodriguez Sanchez,Monica 20,8 109 109
  33 GC54406307 Garcia Perez,Jesusa 14,6 109 109
  34 GC54803940 Lopez Garcia,Maria Elena 19,7 110 110
  35 GC03439072 Martinez de la L.Noriega,Victoria 19,5 110 110
  36 GC54363682 de La Iglesia Grela,Dolores 26,5 112 112
  37 GC06742123 Alvarez Fuentes,Mª Teresa 25,7 112 112
  38 GC00798136 Sanchez Puente,Josefa 23,6 112 112
  39 0206805281 Suarez Diaz,Raquel 18,5 112 112
  40 GC54364333 Longueira Rey,Mercedes 19,8 113 113
  41 GC54405113 Gonzalez García,Mª del Carmen 32,2 116 116
  42 GC03384441 Fontenla Rodiles,Juana Maria 26,1 116 116
  43 GC61890023 Rozas Vazquez,Ana 24,5 116 116
  44 GC54363682 Sanchez Sanmartín,Mª Jose 26,5 119 119
  45 GC03808573 Batalla Rodriguez,Dolores 18,7 122 122
NS Monteagudo Fernandez,Auria 12,9 0 0
NS Antas Rodríguez,Mª Concepcion 23,5 0 0

CAMPEONATO DE GALICIA INDIVIDUAL FEMENINO
Hércules Club de Golf, 21 y 22 de abril de 2018

CLASIFICACIÓN SCRATCH

 



Pos. Licencia Nombre Hex Total 1ª
   1 GC17198276 Santiago Freijanes,Mª Paz 11,5 70 70
   2 GC54443782 Lopez Ferrer,Mª Jose 23,6 71 71
   3 GC10792960 Gonzalez Fernandez,Alba 4,9 72 72
   4 GC05386635 Comesaña Xesteira,Sara 9,5 72 72
   5 GC03021181 Martinez-Rumbo F,Natalia 3,5 73 73
   6 GC54320087 Pajon Fernández,Mª Teresa 8,3 75 75
   7 GC54808449 Arias Pichardo,Bernarda 17 75 75
   8 GC01065641 Caamaño Godoy,Laura 16,9 76 76
   9 GC54245855 Perez Martinez,Marisol 16,6 77 77
  10 GC02767000 Pacheco Gonzalez,Manuela 17,1 77 77
  11 GC54405113 Gonzalez García,Mª del Carmen 32,2 77 77
  12 GC02264646 Maceira Taibo,Mª Dolores 7,1 78 78
  13 GC04205542 Rodriguez Iglesias,Mª Jesus 8 78 78
  14 GC01773517 Boado Mallon,Maria 9,2 78 78
  15 GC06773945 Abril Alvarez,Teresa 11,3 78 78
  16 GC02114068 Rolon Varela,Consolacion 15,2 78 78
  17 GC01094222 Olalde Arrieta,Beatriz 17,4 78 78
  18 GC07802540 Fernandez Dacal,Cecilia 5,3 79 79
  19 GC02114067 Leis Rolon,Eva 12,8 79 79
  20 GC17411874 Rodriguez Piñon,Angela 13,2 79 79
  21 GC55406050 Rodriguez Barreira,Mª Jesus 9,8 80 80
  22 GC54384123 Landeira Canedo,Teresa 10,8 80 80
  23 GC02043226 Catoira Gomez,Elena 11,7 80 80
  24 GC17148816 Pernas Alonso,Ines 21,7 80 80
  25 GC54363682 de La Iglesia Grela,Dolores 26,5 80 80
  26 GC08364961 Castro Diaz,Maria Isabel 17,2 81 81
  27 GC06742123 Alvarez Fuentes,Maria Teresa 25,7 81 81
  28 GC01450174 Negreira Migueles,Maria 5,4 82 82
  29 GC17454267 Nogueira Conde,Mª Pilar 13,2 82 82
  30 GC54371250 Piñeiro Barreiro,Isabel 17,6 83 83
  31 GC14698476 Rodriguez Sanchez,Monica 20,8 83 83
  32 GC00798136 Sanchez Puente,Josefa 23,6 83 83
  33 GC02371536 Melendrez Chas,Ariadna 6,1 84 84
  34 GC01441941 Castro Rodriguez,Irene 7,6 84 84
  35 GC02750966 Mateo Fraga,Ana 16,9 84 84
  36 GC53461903 Veiga Freire,Teresa 16,4 84 84
  37 GC03384441 Fontenla Rodiles,Juana Mª 26,1 84 84
  38 GC54803940 Lopez Garcia,Mª Elena 19,7 86 86
  39 GC03439072 Martinez de la Lama-Noriega,Victoria 19,5 86 86
  40 GC61890023 Rozas Vazquez,Ana 24,5 86 86
  41 GC54363682 Sanchez Sanmartín,Mª José 26,5 87 87
  42 0206805281 Suarez Diaz,Raquel 18,5 89 89
  43 GC54364333 Longueira Rey,Mercedes 19,8 89 89
  44 GC54406307 Garcia Perez,Jesusa 14,6 91 91
  45 GC03808573 Batalla Rodriguez,Dolores 18,7 99 99
NS Monteagudo Fernandez,Auria 12,9 0 0
NS Antas Rodríguez,Maria Concepcion 23,5 0 0
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